
W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT EQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w - 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 44 67 SR 115 127,41
1 w - 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 44 67 M6 115 127,41

 
1 w - 55,5 KG Thomas Ann SCT 54,9 28 SR 132,5 122,73

 
1 w - 80 KG Borgia Maria Teresa ITA 74,1 42 M1 125 90,99

 
1 67,5 KG Frantar Zan SLO 66,4 15 T1 150 152,5 110,51
1 67,5 KG Jones Hadley ENG 65,2 18 T3 185 138,60

 
1 82,5 KG Serra Mauro ITA 81,8 22 JR 230 143,29

1 82,5 KG Segrer Luca ITA 79,8 38 SR 230 145,84
2 82,5 KG Murray Roger AUS 81,7 62 SR 220 137,17
3 82,5 KG Scamporlino Carmeluccio ITA 82,5 39 SR 200 123,86

 
1 82,5 KG Murray Roger AUS 81,7 62 M5 220 137,17

 
1 82,5 KG Cabalec René FRA 81,9 68 M6 175 108,92

 
1 90 KG Del Beo Colombo ITA 89 34 SR 230 135,54
2 90 KG Turco Cristian ITA 89 32 SR 222,5 131,12
3 90 KG Galtieri Andrea ITA 86,9 34 SR 180 107,68

 
1 90 KG Verbeke Beny BEL 87,5 42 M1 255 151,88

 
1 90 KG White Larry ENG 85,3 51 M3 260 265 157,43

 
1 100 KG Laghi Andrea ITA 98,9 18 T3 180 100,22

1 100 KG Baldini Francesco ITA 99,1 26 SR 275 152,98

1 100 KG Cope Derek ENG 100 49 M2 237,5 131,58
 

1 110 KG Eager Mark ENG 101,2 37 SR 270 148,85
2 110 KG Vermote Gianni BEL 102,4 35 SR 252,5 138,55

1 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 110 52 M3 260 139,49
 

1 125 KG Dechamps Sebastien BEL 120,8 14 T1 210 215/ 110,50

1 125 KG Dechamps Jérôme BEL 117,2 19 T3 272,5 144,29

1 125 KG Geitner Alexander GER 111,3 29 SR 295 300,5 157,97
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT EQUIPPED

Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Gedney USA 26/09/40
- 44 KG Judith SR 67 44 110 115 117,5/ 1,1079 115 127,41

w Gedney USA 26/09/40
- 44 KG Judith M6 67 44 110 115 117,5/ 1,1079 115 127,41

 
w Thomas SCT 1/04/79

- 55,5 KG Ann SR 28 54,9 125 132,5 137,5/ 0,9263 132,5 122,73

 
w Borgia ITA 3/10/65

- 80 KG Maria Teresa M1 42 74,1 100 115 125 0,7279 125 90,99

 
Frantar SLO 14/09/92

67,5 KG Zan T1 15 66,4 140 140 150 152,5 0,7367 150 110,51
Jones ENG 21/09/89 185,5

67,5 KG Hadley T3 18 65,2 170 185 200/ 0,7492 185 138,60

 
Serra ITA 1/01/85

82,5 KG Mauro JR 22 81,8 210 220 230 0,623 230 143,29
Segrer ITA 16/12/68

82,5 KG Luca SR 38 79,8 220 230 235/ 0,6341 230 145,84
Scamporlino ITA 5/04/68

82,5 KG Carmeluccio SR 39 82,5 200 222,5/ 232,5/ 0,6193 200 123,86
Murray AUS 21/09/45

82,5 KG Roger SR / M5 62 81,7 190 210 220 0,6235 220 137,17
Cabalec FRA 19/10/38

82,5 KG René M6 68 81,9 175 185/ 0,6224 175 108,92
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT EQUIPPED

Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Del Beo ITA 12/05/73
90 KG Colombo SR 34 89 220 230 240/ 0,5893 230 135,54

Turco ITA 4/04/75
90 KG Cristian SR 32 89 215 222,5 240/ 0,5893 222,5 131,12

Galtieri ITA 28/09/73
90 KG Andrea SR 34 86,9 160 170 180 0,5982 180 107,68

 
Verbeke BEL 7/09/65

90 KG Beny M1 42 87,5 235 255 282,5/ 0,5956 255 151,88

 
White ENG 11/09/56 261

90 KG Larry M3 51 85,3 220 240 260 265 0,6055 260 157,43

 
Laghi ITA 12/06/89

100 KG Andrea T3 18 98,9 150 170 180 0,5568 180 100,22
Baldini ITA 17/03/81

100 KG Francesco SR 26 99,1 260 270 275 0,5563 275 152,98
Cope ENG 26/04/58

100 KG Derek M2 49 100 210 225 237,5 0,554 237,5 131,58

 
Eager ENG 17/12/69

110 KG Mark SR 37 101,2 260 270 275/ 0,5513 270 148,85
Vermote BEL 12/07/72

110 KG Gianni SR 35 102,4 235 245/ 252,5 0,5487 252,5 138,55
Pilling ENG 7/12/54

110 KG Leslie M3 52 110 260 280/ 280/ 0,5365 260 139,49

 
Dechamps BEL 1/09/93

125 KG Sebastien T1 14 120,8 200 210/ 210 215/ 0,5262 210 110,50
Dechamps BEL 12/03/88

125 KG Jérôme T3 19 117,2 272,5 280/ 0,5295 272,5 144,29
Geitner GER 2/01/78

125 KG Alexander SR 29 111,3 265 285 295 300,5 0,5355 295 157,97
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT EQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Nation B. W age cat result Points

- 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 44 67 SR 115 127,41
- 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 44 67 M6 115 127,41
- 55,5 KG Thomas Ann SCT 54,9 28 SR 132,5 122,73
- 80 KG Borgia Maria Teresa ITA 74,1 42 M1 125 90,99

 
 
 Points

125 KG Geitner Alexander GER 111,3 29 SR 295 157,97
90 KG White Larry ENG 85,3 51 M3 260 157,43
100 KG Baldini Francesco ITA 99,1 26 SR 275 152,98
90 KG Verbeke Beny BEL 87,5 42 M1 255 151,88
110 KG Eager Mark ENG 101,2 37 SR 270 148,85
82,5 KG Segrer Luca ITA 79,8 38 SR 230 145,84
125 KG Dechamps Jérôme BEL 117,2 19 T3 272,5 144,29
82,5 KG Serra Mauro ITA 81,8 22 JR 230 143,29
110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 110 52 M3 260 139,49
67,5 KG Jones Hadley ENG 65,2 18 T3 185 138,60
110 KG Vermote Gianni BEL 102,4 35 SR 252,5 138,55
82,5 KG Murray Roger AUS 81,7 62 SR / M5220 137,17
90 KG Del Beo Colombo ITA 89 34 SR 230 135,54
100 KG Cope Derek ENG 100 49 M2 237,5 131,58
90 KG Turco Cristian ITA 89 32 SR 222,5 131,12
82,5 KG Scamporlino Carmeluccio ITA 82,5 39 SR 200 123,86
67,5 KG Frantar Zan SLO 66,4 15 T1 150 110,51
125 KG Dechamps Sebastien BEL 120,8 14 T1 210 110,50
82,5 KG Cabalec René FRA 81,9 68 M6 175 108,92
90 KG Galtieri Andrea ITA 86,9 34 SR 180 107,68
100 KG Laghi Andrea ITA 98,9 18 T3 180 100,22
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